
St. Mary’s and Friends  

Advent Concert 2025 
Rehearsal Schedule 

 

September 2 (Tuesday) 6:00 pm 

September 8 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

September 15 (Monday) 6-8 pm  

September 22 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

September 29 (Monday)  6-8 pm 

October 6 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

October 13 (Monday) 6-8 pm  

October 20 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

October 27 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

November 3 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

November 10 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

November 17 (Monday)   6-8 pm 

November 19 (Wed.) 6pm – INSTRUMENTS ONLY 

November 24 (Monday) 6-8 pm 

December 1 (Monday)  6-8 pm 

December 3 (Wed.) Dress rehearsal & WJJQ recording 
4:00-5:00 Youth choir only 

5:30-6 pm combo Adult & Youth choir 
6-8 pm Rehearsal Adult Choir only 

 

DECEMBER 7 (SUNDAY) 4 PM CONCERT  

 

For more information or to register for the Choir, contact Jan Huseby 

jhuseby@smctomahawk.com 

work:  715-453-2878, ext. 211           Jan’s cell: 714-499-0327 

mailto:jhuseby@smctomahawk.com

